
 Cambridge Chaise Longue
 Chelsea
 Cheshire Double Box Bed
 Chester Corner~
 Chester� eld
 Cirencester
 Copenhagen Daybed
 Devon
 Dewsbury
 Edinburgh
 Gothenburg
 Harrogate
 Helsinki Daybed
 Hereford
 Keswick
 Madrid
 Milan 
 Norfolk
 Somerset
 Sorrento Chaise
 Stockholm Daybed
 Sussex Single Box Bed
 Taunton
 Tiverton
 Wiltshire
 Winchester
 York Daybed

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
88
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

163
159
137
230
170
176
159
147
166
147
140
174
150
158
160
138
158
158
158
152
150
n/a
158
158
154
175
173

n/a
179
157
n/a
190
196
179
167
186
167
160
194
170
178
180
158
178
178
178
n/a
170
n/a
178
178
174
195
193

n/a
149
n/a
226
133
133
133
133
133
133
n/a
n/a 
133
133
133
n/a
133
133
133
n/a
133
n/a
133
133
133
133
133

n/a
169
n/a
n/a
153
153
153
153
153
153
n/a
153
153
153
153
n/a
153
153
153
n/a
153
n/a
153
153
153
153
153

70
80
45
80
75
88
67
90
98
96
84
63
63
76
80
80
84
86
86
83
63
43
80
86
82
82
65

70
64
n/a
64
64
65
64
62
64
64
63
63
63
72
64
80
64
69
64
83
63
n/a
64
64
64
68
64

73
85
73

164
83
83
73
84
84
84
84
72
72
84
84
72
84
84
84
73
73
73
84
84
84
84
72

45
45
45
45
48
46
43
45
46
48
45
43
43
45
45
45
45
45
46
45
43
43
45
46
43
46
43

67
56
73
56
53
55
73
55
54
55
56
72
72
56
56
56
55
54
55
72
74
73
60
55
62
53
72

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
69
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
n/a
119
119
119
119
119

n/a
139
139
n/a
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
n/a
139
n/a
139
139
139
139
139

188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188

220
220
215
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
215
220
220
220
220
220

72
68
49
68
68
68
70
64
70
76
67
69
67
76
68
78
71
70
68
82
67
47
69
68
68
75
69

Dimensions may vary slightly depending on the fabric chosen and are shown in centimetres (cm).
~ Chester Corner Sofabed is delivered in 2 sections.

* � e feet can be unscrewed for delivery purposes decreasing the minimum door width by 4cm.
# Add 20cm to minimum door height for 3 seater sofabeds.

If Bolt on Arms are selected the width of the sofabed will increase by approximately 6cm. 
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